V16
1
︳
 TRG500V SERIES
  6W SWITCHING
  ADAPTER
Features
* Universal Input Range 90~264VAC

   13: 1800mm with Ferrite Core
   * 20AWG / UL2468
Ordering information
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE &
NOISE
NOTE 2
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
NOTE 1
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE 3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE 4
% EFF. (Typ.)
NOTE 5
TRG501-15V 15 V 400 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±2% 68%
TRG501V 12 V 500 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±2% 68%
TRG502V 10 V 600 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±2% 68%
TRG503V 9 V 650 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±2% 68%
TRG506V 8 V 650 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±3% 67%
TRG507V 7.5 V 650 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±3% 67%
TRG508V 7.0 V 650 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±3% 67%
TRG510V 6.5 V 650 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±3% 67%
TRG511-1V 6.0 V 1000 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±4% 67%
TRG513-1V 5.0 V 1200 mA 1% ±3% ±1% ±4% 66%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
V16
2
Specifications  TRG500V Series Derating Curve
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage …....………........…...................................................... 90~264Vac
Frequency ………………………………………….……………..... 50 to 60Hz
Input Current ………………….…………….................................... 0.5A max.